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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Sreelal V S ANJANAM, THANAL NAGAR PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, PERUMPUZHA P O, KOLLAM, 

691504

 

2 30/01/2026 Shibu Varghese Plavilayil Veedu, Mulavana, Mulavana, Mulavana, Kollam, 
691503

 

3 30/01/2026 Chinchu Mohachan kizhakkevila milan bhavan, Perumpuzha, Elampalloor, 
Perumpuzha, Kollam, 691504

 

4 30/01/2026 Sabeena ADHIL MANZIL, PUNUKKANNOOR, KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, KOLLAM, 691504

 

5 30/01/2026 Jasiyammal Nazreen Villa, Mekkone, Kottamkara, Chandanathoppe P O, 
Kollam, 691014

 

6 30/01/2026 Hari Kumar Thiruvathira, Chandanathope, Kottamkara, Chandanathope, 
Kollam, 691014

 

7 30/01/2026 Najma Najad Manzil, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005
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8 30/01/2026 Naseerkutti Najad Manzil, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

9 30/01/2026 FATHIMI N Thadathil Puthen Veedu, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

10 30/01/2026 Noufiya S S Thadathil Puthen Veedu, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

11 30/01/2026 Thasleema Basheer MEHFIL, Kottavilamukku, PERINADU, VELLIMON, 
Kollam, 691511

 

12 30/01/2026 Geethu Surabhi,,Thodiyil Veedu, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Decent Junction, Kollam, 691005

 

13 30/01/2026 Shanifa NAJEEM MANZIL, Mundichirs, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, Kollam, 691589

 

14 30/01/2026 Hameeda CHIRAKANDATHIL, NEDUMPANA SOUTH, 
NEDUMPANA, NEDUMPANA, KUNDARA, 691576

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


